
1

2

3

4

5 1

6

7

8

3

5

7

Rimvydė Kuktorienė / Olivija Kuktoraitė
Rimvydė Kuktorienė / Olivija Kuktoraitė 6/3 6/1

Lina Beigienė / Eglė Melnikienė
Lina Beigienė / Eglė Melnikienė

Lina Beigienė / Eglė Melnikienė 6/4 6/2
Kristina Frankaitė / Laura Kaminskienė

Kristina Žvinienė / Rūta Dambrauskienė 7/5 6/3

6/3 4/6 10/8
Agnė Rekertaitė / Augusta Mačiulskytė

Agnė Rekertaitė / Augusta Mačiulskytė

6/0 6/0

Kristina Frankaitė / Laura Kaminskienė

Ramunė Tėvelienė / Laura Kiršienė
Ramunė Tėvelienė / Laura Kiršienė

Jurgita Markevičienė / Erika Inokaitienė 7/5 2/6 11/9

Kristina Frankaitė / Laura Kaminskienė

Audronė Strašauskienė / Jūratė Kūgienė

Audronė Strašauskienė / Jūratė Kūgienė
Audronė Strašauskienė / Jūratė Kūgienė

Jurgita Markevičienė / Erika Inokaitienė
6/2 7/6

b/žKristina Žvinienė / Rūta Dambrauskienė

ČIAU Vasara su BMW            Moterų Challenger grupė

6/2 6/4
Ramunė Tėvelienė / Laura Kiršienė

7/6 6/2

Audronė Strašauskienė / Jūratė Kūgienė

6/2 7/6
Agnė Rekertaitė / Augusta Mačiulskytė

Rimvydė Kuktorienė / Olivija Kuktoraitė

Kristina Žvinienė / Rūta Dambrauskienė

Jurgita Markevičienė / Erika Inokaitienė

Lina Beigienė / Eglė Melnikienė

Ramunė Tėvelienė / Laura Kiršienė

Kristina Frankaitė / Laura Kaminskienė

5/7 6/3 10/7


